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35 . JAZZFE ST  GRONAU
28. April bis 7. Mai 2023

www.jazzfest.de

28.04.

29.04.

30.04.

01.05.

02.05.

03.05.

04.05.

06.05.

Ida Nielsen & The Funkbots

Jakob Manz Project
Jazz im Freibad
Kenny Garrett /
Jazzfest meets Frühlingsfest Epe

Nils Wülker

Jungle by Night

Phil Siemers

05.05. Moka Efti Orchestra
Marina & The Kats

Yvonne Catterfeld

K+K Musiknacht

Tim Bendzko

07.05. Jazz in the City (06. + 07.05.)
Jazz and Dine

The Bluesberry Band

supported by
Volksbank Gronau-Ahaus eG

Jazz/Takes Supergroup

verkaufsoffen 13-18 Uhr


